
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item

Overall length

Overall height

Overall width

Weight

Pin diameter

Operation pressure

Oil flowOil flow

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

bar

lpmlpm

Unit EQX33P

1,288

595

649

659

100

30 - 350

110 - 20

D1
1,291

608

649

662

100

30 - 350

110 - 20

H1
1,314

612

666

697

100,110

30 - 350

110 - 20

VC1

EVERDIGM QUICK COUPLER EQX33P

Tools that make people move


